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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that on August 3, 2021, I filed the foregoing document electronically using the FTC’s E-
Filing System, which will send notification of such filing to: 

April Tabor 
Acting Secretary Federal Trade Commission 
600 Pennsylvania Ave., NW, Rm G-113 
Washington, DC 20580 
ElectronicFilings@ftc.gov 

The Honorable D. Michael Chappell 
Administrative Law Judge 
Federal Trade Commission 
600 Pennsylvania Ave., NW, Rm H-110 
Washington, DC 20580 

I further certify that I delivered via electronic mail a copy of the foregoing document to: 

Complaint Counsel: 
Dylan Naegele (dnaegele@ftc.gov) 
Bridget Simons (bsimons@ftc.gov) 
Phoebe Flint (pflint@ftc.gov) 
James McCollough (jmccollough@ftc.gov) 
Teresa Martin (tmartin@ftc.gov) 
Devon Allen (dallen1@ftc.gov) 
Corene Wint (cwint@ftc.gov) 
Matthew E. Joseph (mjoseph1@ftc.gov) 
Jennifer Milici (jmilici@ftc.gov) 
Peter Colwell (pcolwell@ftc.gov) 
Brian A. O’Dea (bodea@ftc.gov) 
Samuel Fulliton (sfulliton@ftc.gov) 
Nicolas Stebinger (nstebinger@ftc.gov) 
Sarah Wohl (swohl@ftc.gov) 
Stephen A. Mohr (smohr@ftc.gov) 
Federal Trade Commission 
600 Pennsylvania Ave., NW 
Washington, DC 20580 

Counsel for Respondent Illumina, Inc. 
David Marriott (dmarriott@cravath.com) 
Christine Varney (cvarney@cravath.com) 
Sharonmoyee Goswami (sgoswami@cravath.com) 
Richard J. Stark (rstark@cravath.com) 
J. Wesley Earnhardt (wearnhardt@cravath.com) 
Jesse M. Weiss (jweiss@cravath.com) 
Michael J. Zaken (mzaken@cravath.com) 
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Cravath, Swaine & Moore LLP 
825 Eighth Avenue 
New York, NY 10019 
(212) 474-1140 

Counsel for Respondent GRAIL, Inc. 
Anna M. Rathbun (anna.rathbun@lw.com) 
Carla Weaver (carla.weaver@lw.com) 
David L. Johnson (david.johnson@lw.com) 
Michael G. Egge (michael.egge@lw.com) 
Marguerite M. Sullivan (marguerite.sullivan@lw.com) 
Latham & Watkins LLP 
555 Eleventh Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20004 

Al Pfeiffer (al.pfeiffer@lw.com) 
Latham & Watkins LLP 
505 Montgomery Street, Suite 2000 
San Francisco, CA 9411 

Marcus Curtis (marcus.curtis@lw.com) 
Latham & Watkins LLP 
12670 High Bluff Drive 
San Diego, CA 92130 

Dated: August 3, 2021 /s/ Michael E. Antalics 
Michael E. Antalics 
1625 I Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20006 
mantalics@omm.com 
(202) 383-5343 

Counsel for Third Party Quest Diagnostics Incorporated 
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CERTIFICATE FOR ELECTRONIC FILING 

I certify that the electronic copy sent to the Secretary of the Commission is a true and correct copy of the 
paper original and that I possess a paper original of the signed document that is available for review by 
the parties and the adjudicator. 

August 3, 2021 By: /s/ Michael E. Antalics 
Michael E. Antalics 
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